AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA

NAD DigiLocker Total Degree Uplaoded-5696 for Academic Year
2014-15/2015-16/2016-17/2017-18/2018-19/2019-20/2020-21/2021-22/2022-23

Sr.No

Passout Year

Record Uploaded

2015

3

2016

13

2017

76

2018

257

2019

571

2020

883

2021

1124

2022

1306
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2023

1463

Total

5659

NAD DigiL.ocker Total Marksheet Uplaoded-11598 for Academic
Year 2021-22/2022-23/2023-24
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