AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA

NAD DigiLocker Total Degree Uplaoded-5696 for Academic Year 2014-15/2015-16/2016-17/2017-18/2018-19/2019-20/2020-21/2021-22/2022-23

Sr.No	Passout Year	Record Uploaded
1	2015	3
2	2016	13
3	2017	76
4	2018	257
5	2019	571
6	2020	883
7	2021	1124
8	2022	1306
9	2023	1463
Total		5659

NAD DigiLocker Total Marksheet Uplaoded-11598 for Academic Year 2021-22/2022-23/2023-24

